Teuwan 1 |

3321

BN THS DLAWRG DR PIe0. PROSRTT

AL CED OO AL APTRDYID TE M7 Mosafd
ARDE SWASL SO ED GAVTEHE IO OTHIRE O
DOMED WTHCET DL WRITTH COAETNT OF
S R ROTCRH DO AP P PRDMTRIY
"WHINEIOS D

ITEM NO FART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL Qry.
1 41484 PIPE PLUC 1.5 MPT CAST RO 1
2 21241 STUD 3/8-16X1.63 304 35 &
3 21244 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 10
4 21248 HESMUT 3/8-15 304 35 &
5 33273 SHIELD IPS 1
& 33810 CAPSCREW 1,/4-20%1.75 iFs 1
7 27261 WASHER STEEL 2
8 21241 HESMUT 1/4-20 304 35 1
g 23230 O-RIMG 130110 X 070 VITOM 1
10 23752 SHAP BlIMG STEEL 1
11 5773 'EEAL ASSEMBLY CAR/SIC 1
12 29774 LIPZEAL VITCOHH 1
13 39178 CAPSCREW 5/14-13X2.0 RTEEL E]
14 29772 [FEAL HOLUSING DUCTILE [ECIN 1
15 775 CLAME FAMN DUCTILE [ROM 1
14 33417 SET SCREW 1,/4-28X1/2 STEEL 1
17 30679 PEDESTAL ASSERMBLY CASTIROM 1
15 41485 PIPE PLUNG 2.0 MPT CASTIROM 1
1% 21585 PIPE PLLHC 148 MPT EFS 2

20 24587 HOUSING 5-120 DUCTILE [EOM 1
iy 22455 HEX 1AM MUT 5/8-18 304 55 1
2 29770 IMP MACH: G595 CASTIROM 1
] 31518 GASKET .032Ks GRAFOIL 1
24 29140 ADAPTOR DUCTILE [EOM 1
5 41359 CAPSCREW 3/8-16X1.75 STEEL 4
24 29751 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 58 1
Py 39145 GASEET GARLOCE 3
23 29158 ISCLATOR C& 2
it MP PUMPS, INC.

FELACECI § 400

IFLACEDD ¢ SN0 i
ARG D g (" e

DO HOT 2CALE

e e e

IF. | 4f&1E | D.Ou

BAATTRARL DTS

FRASER, MICHIGAN 48024, LS A

|I:A:I =3

(=

Ale | wlfm|@|(m|n|n

=nsoeen

AN

AT

HTO120PMP D:PED FA 596 WD

SUATE LT

3221




